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Women / XS / Middle-A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Frederick1518
Classic

9.375 9.575 9.3509.400 37.700
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Emilie Aciego1514
Classic

9.500 9.100 9.2509.300 37.150
1 8 5 3 2 

2 

Ariana Green-Young1519
Classic

8.975 8.800 9.6009.500 36.875
9 14 1 1 3 

3 

Sydney Moore1524
Flip 2 It

9.400 9.200 8.9009.225 36.725
2 6 6T 12T 4 

4 

Lorelei Baker1536
Impact

9.225 9.500 8.5259.225 36.475
4 2 6T 14 5 

5 

Suzie Mathias1565
West Valley

9.150 9.475 8.3009.475 36.400
7 3 2 15 6 

6 

Ava Kate Chatterton1557
West Valley

8.900 9.125 8.9009.450 36.375
10 7 3 12T 7 

7 

Talia Carranza1527
Four Stars

9.200 8.850 9.0509.025 36.125
5 11T 9 8T 8 

8 

Mya Patel1509
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.850 9.0008.875 35.775
8 11T 12 10 9 

9 

Ella Delucchi1517
Classic

8.850 9.050 9.1258.700 35.725
11 9 14 5T 10 

10 

Sanya Varshney1512
Bay Aerials

8.825 9.000 8.9758.900 35.700
12 10 10T 11 11 

11 

Sabrina Romero1521
Classic

8.800 8.850 9.1258.900 35.675
13 11T 10T 5T 12 

12 

Peri Lindeman1529
Four Stars

9.175 8.750 9.1758.425 35.525
6 15 15 4 13 

13 

Reily Sheeran1542
Impact

8.400 9.300 9.0508.725 35.475
14 4 13 8T 14T

14T

Julia Brisbee1555
West Valley

8.000 9.250 9.1009.125 35.475
15 5 8 7 14T

14T
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